RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
November 30, 2023

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave & other payables

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Reserved for BG1

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

Special
Revenue
Fund

General
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building

Fund Fund

Construction

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

6,140,267.07

(415,926.57)

50,000.00

7,446.69

47,000.00 451,350.35

99,221.03

476,911.15
200.00
94,845.72
31,339.88
229,466.00

2,064.62

35,922.67

463,795.30

6,844,257.01
200.00
463,795.30
144,845.72
31,339.88
229,466.00

6,190,267.07 (415,926.57)

7,446.69

47,000.00 451,350.35

2,462.51
25,000.00

99,221.03

832,762.75

2,064.62

499,717.97

7,713,903.91

257.34
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

207.75
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

2,462.51
25,000.00

27,462.51 (49.59)

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

972,620.34

0.00

0.00

1,000,033.26

4,196,754.93
(3,324,680.36)

1,074,490.75
(1,544,346.97)

1,660,000.00

3,630,729.99 53,979.24

6,513.03
(6,897.98)

7,831.64

47,000.00
0.00

682,562.00
(231,211.65)

0.00 0.00

191,828.31
(423,797.50)

331,190.22

44,000.84
(44,000.84)

389,338.35
(345,703.84)
(742,897.00)

559,404.90

1,095.00
(1,245.92)

2,215.54

6,786.87
(8,500.00)

15,000.00

486,431.10

6,640,370.08
(5,930,385.06)
(742,897.00)

15,000.00

1,660,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,071,782.63

6,162,804.56 (415,876.98)

7,446.69

47,000.00 451,350.35

99,221.03

(139,857.59)

2,064.62

499,717.97

6,713,870.65

6,190,267.07 (415,926.57)

7,446.69

47,000.00 451,350.35

99,221.03

0.00

832,762.75

2,064.62

499,717.97

7,713,903.91




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%
November 30, 2023

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
% %

Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
Benefits payable
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

3,630,729.99

3,630,729.99

2,834,158.51

796,571.48

100.00%

53,979.24

53,979.24 100.00%

3,736,000.00
5,209,782.00
42,000.00
96,552.52

1,940,977.48
2,164,276.05
20,062.31
71,439.09

1,885,831.16
2,092,540.05
6,730.67
90,560.26

55,146.32
71,736.00
13,331.64

(19,121.17)

51.95%
41.54%
47.77%
73.99%

107,437.73
690,244.47
3,459,314.96
24,720.94

51.31%
49.51%
19.27%
44.17%

55,127.20
341,755.60
666,687.95

10,920.00

9,084,334.52

4,196,754.93

4,075,662.14

121,092.79

46.20%

4,281,718.10

1,074,490.75 25.09%

4,253,179.30
324,760.00
248,883.30
461,319.98
724,859.29
380,715.00
2,177,457.55
649,823.10

36,855.00

1,363,738.16
110,285.77
84,610.08
132,108.56
260,171.08
166,473.09
939,395.19
250,978.43

16,920.00

1,468,500.65
109,986.85
95,166.90
181,127.21
256,166.96
131,245.90
739,369.02
180,169.36

10,887.00

(104,762.49)
298.92

(10,556.82)

(49,018.65)
4,004.12
35,227.19
200,026.17
70,809.07

6,033.00

32.06%
33.96%
34.00%
28.64%
35.89%
43.73%
43.14%
38.62%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
45.91%

2,484,815.84
293,359.79
1,420,310.21
0.00

79,504.47
(17,049.19)

113,333.89

196,898.46

35.88%
45.20%
24.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-3.03%
0.00%
112.62%
0.00%
0.00%
25.05%

891,466.41
132,595.84
342,801.42

516.99

127,639.01

49,327.30

9,257,852.52

3,324,680.36

3,172,619.85

152,060.51

35.91%

4,571,173.47

1,5644,346.97 33.78%

(173,518.00)

872,074.57

903,042.29

(30,967.72)

3,457,211.99

1,660,000.00
0.00

4,502,804.56

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,737,200.80

1,660,000.00
0.00

765,603.76

5,117,211.99

6,162,804.56

5,397,200.80

765,603.76

(289,455.37)

(469,856.22)

(235,476.13)

(415,876.98)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%
November 30, 2023

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 7,831.64

6,513.03

6,513.03

6,897.98

6,897.98

(384.95)

7,446.69




RUSSELLVILLCE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%
November 30, 2023

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND BUILDING FUND
% %
Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. . 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 390,042.00 100.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 682,562.00 71.21%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 451,350.35

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 451,350.35




RUSSELLVILLCE INDEPENDENT SCHUOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%
November 30, 2023

CONSTRUCTION FUND DEBT SERVICE FUND
% %
Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. . 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 4,617.50 0.00%

State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30

Federal revenues 0.00%

Misc revenues 0.00%

Interfund transfers 187,210.81 0.00% 665,400.70 44,000.84

Total receipts . 191,828.31 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 423,797.50 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures . 423,797.50 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . (231,969.19) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 99,221.03 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILCE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%
November 30, 2023

FOOD SERVICE

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 18,522.06 51.45%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 370,816.29 38.95%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 389,338.35 39.15%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 323,592.05 35.13%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 22,111.79 31.14%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 345,703.84 34.85%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 43,634.51

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (139,857.59)




RUSSELLVILLCE INDEPENDENT SCHUOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 41.67%
November 30, 2023

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND TRUST FUNDS
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 1,095.00 24.33% 13,785.00 786.87 5.71%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 1,095.00 24.33% 29,785.00 6,786.87 22.79%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 1,245.92 31.15% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 1,245.92 31.15% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 (150.92) (8,955.00) (1,713.13)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 2,064.62 477,476.10 484,717.97




Fund Balances
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Chart of Net Income/Loss
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of
Revenue Aug-23 Sep-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24
Student Lunch 0% - 0% -
Student Breakfast - - - 0% 0% -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 2% 0% 3,685.70
Commodities 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 2% 0% 5,544.55
Federal Reimbursement 670.98 42,023.19 55,847.61 o 45,018.93 51,711.81  94% 0% 195,272.52
Other 1,134.11 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 2% 0% 4,978.54
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 209,481.31

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 4 23,79499 s 18,003.11  50% 24,047.80 s 79,063.42
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 - 0% 3,748.09 11,504.94
Wages 309.38 1 11,625.15 3 11,209.93 11,942.37  33% 11,655.18 46,742.01
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 1% 3,664.06 14,934.60
Equipment - - - - 0% - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 3. 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 7% 436.09 4,202.54
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 43,551.22 156,447.51

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 11,397.39 53,033.80

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 20,845.58

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 6,686.64 32,188.22




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of

Revenue Aug-23 SEPT 23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Total
Student Lunch - - - - 0% - 0% - -
Student Breakfast - - - 0% - 0% - _
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 3% 0% 4,879.30
Commodities 116.86 688.03 1% 0% 804.89
Federal Reimbursement - 38,632.62 48,793.50 38,634.30 43,133.91  93% 0% 169,194.33
Other 1,134.11 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 2% 0% 4,978.52
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 179,857.04

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 11,122.01 25,431.79 15,693.56 25,951.29 78,198.65
Supplies etc 1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 11,201.53
Wages 669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 39,899.44
Benefits 235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 12,369.95
Equipment - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 4 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 5,895.65
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 $ 147,565.22

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 32,291.82

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 $ 20,845.53

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,670.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) 11,446.29




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 12/07/2023 WARRANT : 121223 AMOUNT: $ 364,514.67
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 12/07/2023 09:31
Cebny® generated: o8 Subes Page !

Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53709 32037 DD 11/16/2023 12,098.79 13293 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53710 32004 DD 11/16/2023 5,562.83 13294 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53711 31975 DD 11/16/2023 600.62 13295 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 53713 DD 11/20/2023 1,884.98 13296 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 53714 DD 11/27/2023 32.50 13297 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 53715 DD 11/27/2023 5,775.83 13298 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 53716 DD 11/27/2023 521.02 13299 NAT GAS STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 53717 DD 11/28/2023 75.78 13300 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53740 32068 DD 11/29/2023 4,431.10 13301 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 53756 DD 11/29/2023 20,659.26 13302 HEALTH INS REIMB
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 53797 DD 12/01/2023 1,100.00 13303 FIBER LEASE
5435 ATMOS 00000 53798 DD 12/04/2023 69.00 13304 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 53850 DD 12/05/2023 11,433.98 13305 ELECTRICITY STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 53851 DD 12/05/2023 6,959.61 13306 WATER STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53930 32074 pD 12/07/2023 16,011.51 13307 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
8253 ABM 00000 53697 INV 11/14/2023 20,726.14 80717 CUSTODIAL SERV NOV
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53653 256657 INV 11/14/2023 1,403.01 80718 100 PACK OF CLASSROOM HEAD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53655 31554 INV 11/14/2023 77.75 80718 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53656 31554 INV 11/14/2023 333.60 80718 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53657 31554 INV 11/14/2023 192.37 80718 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53658 31714 INV 11/14/2023 101.68 80718 FILE FOLDERS, PORTFOLIO FO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53659 31638 INV 11/14/2023 108.50 80718 CLASSROOM FLAG POLE HOLDER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53660 256665 INV 11/14/2023 132.72 80718 APPHOME HOOKS HEADPHONE HA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53661 256687 INV 11/14/2023 13.99 80718 READING SRTIP BOOKSMARKS M
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53662 256687 INV 11/14/2023 19.85 80718 READING SRTIP BOOKSMARKS M
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53664 256652 INV 11/14/2023 230.09 80718 T. POOLE SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53665 256640 INV 11/14/2023 205.06 80718 CHAMPION SPORT SKIPBALL 40
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53666 256661 INV 11/14/2023 194.79 80718 LOOSE LEAF RING 100pPCK 30
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53667 31660 INV 11/14/2023 260.81 80718 USB-C ADAPTERS, MONITOR RI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53668 256671 INV 11/14/2023 295.13 80718 NICKNACK 300 PRIZE ERASERS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53669 256654 INV 11/14/2023 93.98 80718 12PACK CHAIRABCK BUDDYPOCK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53670 31755 INV 11/14/2023 668.66 80718 DELL MONITOR 34"
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53671 256650 INV 11/14/2023 204.35 80718 POCKET CHART DAILY SURGE P
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53701 256688 INV 11/14/2023 72.79 80718 6PACK FLEXBIE TUB BASKETS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53702 256688 INV 11/14/2023 114.95 80718 6PACK FLEXBIE TUB BASKETS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53703 INV 11/14/2023 53.61 80718 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
6912 APPLE INC 00000 53672 31857 INV 11/14/2023 897.00 80719 iPADS
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53712 31977 INV 11/16/2023 6,798.03 80720 INSTALL NEW 2TON PKG UNIT
8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 53673 31948 INV 11/14/2023 52.00 80721 BUS DRIVER DRUG TEST
8617 DEANNA POWER 00000 53674 31919 INV 11/14/2023 270.00 80722 COMMUNITY ED - LINE DANCIN
7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 53675 31854 INV 11/14/2023 1,275.40 80723 WIFI 6 ACCESS P DIALS, LIC
8622 FAMILY CAREER L 00000 53676 310186 INV 11/14/2023 182.00 80724 CHAPTER AFFILIATION MEMEBE
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 53704 31788 INV 11/14/2023 37.90 80725 RHS/RMS LIBRARY BOOKS
8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 53677 32038 INV 11/14/2023 750.00 80726 K. HARTMAN 504 LEGAL CONF
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53678 31932 INV 11/14/2023 128.10 80727 LOGO POSTCARDS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53679 INV 11/14/2023 758.39 80727 RHEA STADIUM SIGNAGE
167 GRREC 00000 53680 310145 INV 11/14/2023 50.00 80728 IEP AND PROGRESS MONITORIN
Report generated: 12/07/2023 09:31
Usgr: g 95435601 Page Z

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yyFgdr%2FJp2rIvmAktIfZ9rU6Lmh8d6mDHyjD2hI6DMrcCcgLdmHPfIFIzZ7X7jeD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=60r6IIlRW2QIOnQ6GHyfVpvw6h1qHBBKUhtMK34%2B1OHRTtKG8G50iIFYylEQgZ1e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C71KTX%2BmHjcj7VwCJ8rcOLlPKTnig%2FstEkP3dwJ%2FRc0UE5K3Vrru5NVQKiP0x75K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RrJt%2FHKWS1SFawgN8tharNrTwl5ko6egYbB3uMpFVANCW1M0HeaIP9EmJ4ip4V8a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FHB6dncwugfiBgD5nTrxgar2avgAA%2FhbeR5rJlZPCdXn23vmWt3vEN0S2LAWwBU6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2F12hFkNq7t0jzRBc1pTgv7O2W2PK2%2FF%2FIOmzKQMrKyuHJaHSIyXpPxCWwk9g35q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRANhKwOd0HrrKajzmOoniebJJ7lexjFQVIdtowD8kx7tV7ppqMzulZo8cTcAIuo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9uiupHJ3JzWWaEebXPQmUTrwkW8bc51b5M8IJgJbWRo%2FhWSk04DpgmIpKlRNBeJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2B2RWZ1hE%2FbklgVBAHr1pC6yATVaenVAvN3GFmsEnKriC%2BlVdg2Kn%2FLXWxIvCDcP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9uf3l2C9JudjvRHQlAfU9NAwHjvOaTAjrozi8NKbIttrNJnXbqG%2BrFyjKdAVQ%2FBZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U66%2BCY4Pr0SGqHMDpi%2Bc0bwebm3yjWQn7p9AF93XV5VjJDmeL1kDVT%2BzODRIcRj4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDxBxlKmKuZ%2F%2BYaVRzj8loBT6u5ODMQ97onDABZ06PK2MAg20TJ8VbbG%2BBky7xEt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDyAQAN4woPdRc1P7sYaqV25OOw9xSIEPuFrt44KWvLRfXvIlfmGeVf7nqLFgb%2F1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BSKaAj5rlgUxP2dou5ya3gIGeN2g6Y9LAvOH5cXkcU3Zd9RTGE%2B7Vx90b5iB2w1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SqecbmEd%2F5TPkPFoA60JKBzgUzujWQt4Vg5oxGKQi9FHHjvC8OJt7Y6bVop%2F4mQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2BYwTFMhbNJ7fP0ZRwRm50ObfRma%2FbAdYHiNJUWJTEzUyYicj%2BZq%2Ffbr%2FOqauRQs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEq9%2BlarLiN1vTJSj95%2F1qpljN5IKYcV66A0CXhqmEPOk2wAtkLP5%2BneEpguzZeN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cf92lYuiuyo2IwfTBR5BSsXLSASdoK24dnmLTc%2BxZDvxC2X7yoBnbAJUfVIBaq%2Fs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1P7LYDMGLsFV3a8xv6KfZTyLzuD33Mv6mtm%2FQPmV%2F35T4ioviRklfkXRkLN8GIo%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJBAFqYiQjnh1bBJGDrG%2F7ENXXWTnIkcaSph%2BrY7HbR%2FjJiYOHqP8lvL30McWjk4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3sMyf1mprNca0cTXKGIvvJyZoqlG3PuVr7TQmA69rhwkN0hYAWvAiEqo%2F0qtY62
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYKRj3vfqZxrxnJ2IbAPisLXOda93n1OdAi%2BdKZEZfSLXkxtG%2FL%2BeQH2jmtXmGcA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gXHDBPORpUfyokZ90WRGkHQMblW7bwuw%2BZcbMIcjC9jWS0U1DTIkHtsS6uK%2BTI4Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cUPeD4y5qPjl7MAFXTJ4i7%2Fk99Qc4oBFph%2FFB9Vg5LtkcTd9GCMjDbYNYrItvzw9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzGCy7yeN5oFUYC57XJvi%2BRmi69aJ9as50iHaHT1GgVhixyiGU9wXXJJGZ3CfEh7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25jcfueKv9Kg7k0EL147liOicIX6LnN82b3pylP5XJyR7U24INxgBHsyvuNOVfjN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5sJBgH6Mwxy4QaLmYwKuoRwH2I3PmL%2BvUlXChMBcRJufTVbGTgTSw2KSnjKOmB6j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cfba3LQDQLsoqk%2BzxR9ySxDyt3laQV0cudYSkx8HUNP0zreby0i3D0qJn0eyt153
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V5zn7y3vQFPQZ54TcImkJLyonDtbB7rBkU%2F7PvFh%2BsI7UGLA2cc7t8dIxwOjUvaw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9fX4XtFB%2Fn4HnA88raTRFISH15TlVY4sBJs1sUymoFdkAky4rChZuKYhO8s2Utp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DcWzUADQJo2CXp4fj0SOK6S%2F2Jg4DsnFevvyHHLaXunMOPwSi0DjBrK%2FEb2iO%2Bun
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgklbS1E1sgmB5djEdBLBmCfi1mQvWpjqcZCawUp%2FA6fm0JWnX1AJ8wp11M%2Fr2Lm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVfCAFWIsGyv1ht7Hd7vpjReAX1BnkDJsusbnlBzmUPkM5lOrCCvoQ0pgIiP4qL2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgMEVVLIAyr9BNZpd4wEruUO5fm9sW87rrJr9d2QDzWlYdfh4HNRzgBdXv8vnGp7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HeKGXSFt9tz0LhX8B6Ia2mNoFc45XwnjUNx2K%2B%2FKHUdxQKjBnthIcvmrXWYoHoua
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2jZ%2FGxXVHM01ZkOcic8tOHDlqgy1S9z%2B%2Bh9F21XDeydV7GTgTzbmaE5IA9OTDCU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LPgyQVckIdblCKSfYlrMTtIE5D2pmtSNfBIGpEp6H3jx4IKXoSVJb6tUSwkxgFy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wx1dseN%2Bu5VZvvsgyjFrt8hVQavkJK9gTSe4fn0IQJkHD11QXh5ZykeUVzEt6I8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dc3eAtvG1rQcn6QYkjs1Bvd7NrCeyjYF00edbBZ6oHuYHw5WBKAps%2BTbt1MdXBqR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FgKmfdr0%2BHxD2Nyh4gv6vBu%2FLuifTbaYGm0Si3py%2BUy8jh549RgnZxYWG9O0EYHC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wgiX7HWO3bBxPhKIRqsE4iUKm3aA2U5HJ2m67QJ6VLxE08EStrR%2F%2BY23k3fGhFM1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=awGb8P%2FfFCOrRfAAHfax35koXy1ggX2HspouGdbxa5tona6eJ3Dzda5GED4pbC1Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qmrO%2FYFIjyXNarvYGRBqVQthMGQHR3hdHLCycrpwjaxZXckiLkgIrwbB6g25MSTh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9RwLDSFUTmjetTZMVuqSD%2FSfj4vvBvv21v51aEOuBoHrr0XfgWHzVrwXkEblPij9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DyDthn7RWkuHlkO%2B1WBYjzfOo%2B3ghJm51dBvKCmMjlHnoiQPB6UC%2BKJ59NDseSJZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tCH0efSXQKH%2B7Xj0S0k6Gxle4sv26V90iVRk09fiVIvgy2bf7qPqzxOz9GUE%2Fsg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hf2rolrPxxFcTEhXKj9QLhv9OgkXNiuDNcalyC80JbK55mjRT%2B9RLX5Xf0bX03UM

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
167 GRREC 00000 53706 31794 INV 11/14/2023 125.00 80728 WKU JOB FAIR 11/03/23
8303 HARTMAN 00000 53681 INV 11/14/2023 511.84 80729 REIMB TRAVEL/HOTEL 504 CON
1128 KASS 00000 53683 310176 INV 11/14/2023 300.00 80730 KASS CONF 12/3-12/5 R. BOO
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 53700 256693 INV 11/14/2023 92.00 80731 FALL INSTITLUTE LOUSVILLE
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 53696 INV 11/14/2023 1,100.66 80732 MONTHLY LEASE
845 LAKESHORE 00000 53705 31837 INV 11/14/2023 1,843.62 80733 CURRICULAR MATERIALS
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 53698 INV 11/14/2023 2,427.00 80734 VISUALLY IMPAIRED SERV SEP
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 53695 INV 11/14/2023 14,036.06 80735 BUS SERVICES
937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 53685 310153 INV 11/14/2023 385.24 80736 ITEMS FOR RED RIBBON
937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 53686 310153 1INV 11/14/2023 48.04 80736 ITEMS FOR RED RIBBON
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53687 INV 11/14/2023 178.34 80737 RHS MONTHLY SERV
495 PSST 00000 53707 INV 11/14/2023 3,465.00 80738 ESTUB SUBSCRIPT 11/30/23-1
495 PSST 00000 53708 INV 11/14/2023 2,074.00 80738 ACA TRACK SUBSCRIPT 12/01/
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 53688 310187 INV 11/14/2023 86.79 80739 POSTAGE MACHINE
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 53689 256786 INV 11/14/2023 79.54 80739 EQUIPMENT RENTAL/ REMAININ
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 53690 256769 INV 11/14/2023 17.84 80740 1- UNBREAKABLE PLASTIC LET
101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 53692 310114 1INV 11/14/2023 60.40 80741 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53693 31772 INV 11/14/2023 167.04 80742 WINTERIZE TRUCKS
8615 SUPPORT OVER SI 00000 53694 256754 INV 11/14/2023 60.00 80743 TRAINING AND MANUAL FOR FR
2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 53691 31823 INV 11/14/2023 176.01 80744 RHS- REPAIR TO LIGHT/CEILI
8285 ADT 00000 53731 31828 INV 11/29/2023 647.50 80745 RPA- REPAIR TO DOOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53718 256653 INV 11/29/2023 916.36 80746 BULLETIN BOARD PACK PREZEL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53719 256653 INV 11/29/2023 44 .45 80746 BULLETIN BOARD PACK PREZEL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53720 31718 INV 11/29/2023 284.89 80746 MAGNETIC DRY ERASE BOARD,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53721 31732 INV 11/29/2023 90.54 80746 K. ESTES- HANDBOOK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53722 256656 INV 11/29/2023 224.17 80746 HAND2MIND TUBE SENSORY LET
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53723 256655 INV 11/29/2023 27 .24 80746 A DONT SUSPEND AND ALTERNA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53724 256662 INV 11/29/2023 212.47 80746 AIRHEAD MINI BAR SPEEDY CA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53725 256676 INV 11/29/2023 178.90 80746 27PC FOOD TOY SET MAGNETIC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53726 256658 INV 11/29/2023 119.44 80746 VISTIOR TAGS FOR FRONT OFF
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53728 256696 INV 11/29/2023 118.40 80746 PRIMARY JOURNAL COMPOSITIO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53729 256696 INV 11/29/2023 260.90 80746 PRIMARY JOURNAL COMPOSITIO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 53730 31729 INV 11/29/2023 18.55 80746 CUSTOM STAMP
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 53791 INV 11/29/2023 300.48 80747 DIESEL AUG/SEPT
6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 53783 INV 11/29/2023 5,950.00 80748 GEOTECHNICAL SERV
7641 BOOTH, REX 00000 53733 INV 11/29/2023 184.00 80749 REIMB MILEAGE TO LEXINGTON
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 53735 INV 11/29/2023 66,000.00 80750 SES WINDOW REPLACEMENT
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 53779 31826 INV 11/29/2023 2,197.00 80750 SES- REPAIR TO CAFE
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 53736 31774 INV 11/29/2023 459.31 80751 INDUCER MOTOR
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 53737 31776 INV 11/29/2023 12.42 80751 LIGHT SWITCHES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 53738 31778 INV 11/29/2023 2,115.35 80751 REFRIGERANT
8609 CINDY KROHN 00000 53784 256731 INV 11/29/2023 138.00 80752 300 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 53741 32036 INV 11/29/2023 52.00 80753 BUS DRIVER DRUG TESTS
8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 53794 32036 INV 11/29/2023 .69 80753 BUS DRIVER DRUG TESTS
8627 EMC INSURANCE 00000 53742 32070 INV 11/29/2023 2,500.00 80754 INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE CLAIM
7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00000 53793 31827 INV 11/29/2023 2,427.00 80755 LIFT FOR SES WATER SEALING
5571 GUFFY, DAVID 00000 53786 INV 11/29/2023 68.54 80756 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC & INDI
8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53744 31294 INV 11/29/2023 2,240.00 80757 LABOR FOR RHS LOBBY REMODE
8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53745 31983 INV 11/29/2023 6,115.00 80757 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL BUILDING
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zC9ISs5Oy0Z2pIJPiWLGKRJGzx2Yryfr05zsX2ncqcvBGKGkrT089r%2BbDg6WPLAs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WK7il2UcukbLobx5XrzDGRYHFKCnw8ZBU5tWqAPIssLv2aQOvX8fkjoC%2Fg6mmaBi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzSCgwBAry64pH6IQrvDbXKlVO9fOYmFLWG6zHfNDxT9374Oug39D4yj09Hq19XV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uRvf7nhkKTvoGCJCO9nmVwAPBKcZejzxoZiNk1NSsQQLqe%2FNydWODkV5zX8jW%2FBD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJtDrhDXORqWb2Zh9FmYSVuquhYMQNK6Gb52odsq6syo82WkSipuBhL0EIjojUH3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYR89ZhO%2FoVlnJlhCCusgdB2mLZD0xJJ%2BUnMjFqMBMYR0fZPXJCq%2BIAkTyxJESsB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfdN47C027EIOOtT7YemRLKRMc2Sp%2FR8XHfAMVLFqU1FSeFD5KBFstntNJCW1Sza
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6znpLgNzgUWjGSpTabZk9JiFHgiDqjbuU5kcjVUt8xRAl4%2BF%2FdMOEZcm7BHZXAmZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IAscSvqWhV7iqjU6ZnEwFgRQrzJh%2F4Qnu8ndG8j3WbEcWzfECJNdpphxcEl4QEXR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zCPEXxKnRDdQTN4mIkd6xgBA%2FG4CocfEpFDGcLjN06jkYSTyRmuASzDWaAjXm%2BYj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zD6zjEyHr1A02ftlkYZ0qhati7Yen9kfrESUhwpAXVn%2BnxoSAU8B604wkU7%2Bp%2Fs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fgojMow4eKbCrk7OcsJCEe4BocKm22NFKRKU4pOgU%2FJ0ORhI9PIFglV9K00hib3Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3N9dbMxq3DEgficQbtRCp7bnw5vojMzMK8sFXYKbpMuwJgFoRsM3EVmPogH0t5b4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkJ3VAIm%2B%2BkXjXIlMwxnRc0xX%2Bbo%2BECNbWtaRMoper%2BDK4FT1fD1ewzkFM7bc%2BNd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTVh4HEAsqpRBizfxqH1D0Z%2BISEAvtsqGzHhHysEf2NlEfj%2FrerRPCmNXB9pHQRi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IONXWa0LYDZJsZiQ5pTF3Wva5n0a1Sa557yJGEnhUS%2Bajit5Htr4Z91%2BIppRhm8W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwHSpTX3kyV8tkiO9aYVdbRlGoz2g52paD60S5o5TLDotLWpAFDpbTJ8OA27PWPH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XxBRS%2FWwKDq97EH%2FPyKRs9gXMO8utE6i62hdBv6ry5uFsXxgVo8lSIVe5luVzl0%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qR3m8cWOaOoKHygJd0WeuTv%2FVG9nbgyBWJa2SaDCPU8mKje5t%2FAp%2FBsKY150hss0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzDJKbyYtihLKjdARjzV6Ww36Wdh6CIiAQ6mR%2FzRhweCjFgW%2BckkM7ASSo1mh3ap
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BL65naZ6BDY47bWCjBJziRynwxLCnHs5R3bJNUm9OUlPfqr4tx4v%2F0wPXy7y6Kqn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D7m40m%2BSZFnvR6sS8F3kT%2FFwdNUm%2FbgLNjKcYQpYMiPGzVGZYj0wQCmLF08rbq8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B0jmYsXGE3c%2FWiigra7siqklU21V736bYf1ytGulLafkMRhOTybqr3bAlBmx8cIW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FLnK1h6MK9KiPEgoeM%2BzcI5XvdAXc533zOkhEFluDpO5UjSYvV9ZLcYwzysw7Iqn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OSb1GqO2itgwBFO2sY%2FlfBZFKKfAPRIaSeQgoMxte48bTUpqIht3bL9AK4zlbzE0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hs%2FzgSyZ4xhrRZWNbFHQlW%2FRtYzlB4fwZC%2F5puk8mMtrf0aOXu%2FFQEs4ayV8Z5sa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lyf9g%2B%2FOQCWHrvWl7MbXnQ5eUnsCMANtgSq%2FYuQaux3Tyg5PEek%2BTH%2BIlisqDfK2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FO6tOI3vUtU7YpI0vDSei9%2BOcKfcOO2vHV6CF4SuaZqdoQaGuXuw0TTIY%2FXtvd%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BfkFV7WAODyQcyCRMaf1HgKw20D0IhexfbeupUrM2dbxgGUhv2KVNedMMCDnfHOP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GruU8u%2Bysp5mGlpl74soJd97LRYxYm6gEmJw9%2Fh4Qg6%2BxFLdLF18CMncLOwaxckK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XuOmyEer1G7DLRTItS48twVbltiBZN%2FGiCGvjCkPJQloscOlvxK0NSyCfJZV1VkN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WLrVEFNIAEY46PHB5CHzy6swJS2UhNoH7ZW8iLty0JzqQe%2BNrXD1lSLOS%2Bhi1PA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C2s%2FvBQNvnqFEJ%2BRQz6QicjQCXhfaWxMGSgNfAg3XtTwLBLWhoeQmXe8RL0TggZt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=19tQlWWemc0VSSDRcpF3%2B%2BwV4KtGT5qvYXDpt4%2BqXwfgq5GasBE4DAoNfpqdZVUo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qPljWQASEHGnj5nhl%2B8nlvGDNeXJ9y86%2B70ag4EfXQ%2FjEXtt4jKZz8MGJIyWthwr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IWP4Xli8%2BJJs0%2BHE5XBEo5excfek%2FlCvM7%2B4OxzfDZ2WNeVqABbBUPDTvu9zbCeQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BtecVRLlHOJQio8m8wrDDAKz5YNaZFsoHiuJRRMxxJBb4QF8bk%2Bj11KFGPyUUPzD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUrseNlytSi3QtpX0UAYuianBsH8DXC8O6xbPymEUimG%2BJAIPbYCa%2FjgpFBDmlTj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lx2p74FBbmobtFrQDA7lFXNIVEQqn9l9ZV1%2F204rb6JaLFqGVNVAoI6oI4Xm6MUW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11kNZzQY4WxxNSS8uLnx8CT%2F79nx71LG5Z4rjxMb85RJ1kmrrH9ef9CAwti1iRQM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GvvnZ63FTO0xEpoYU0lxmEvLtbv3lZlOLcMCEGC%2B0bJABPxQhd5ST%2FxUAV%2FbHE8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UdyKnYJLADGAgxutsr%2BrXe01LqkygbN0ZRQP9wmdZRk2iKf4gpiEGQbURiKfNaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ys9Y4ltDNPFVumuspxiA86SqP%2FVRt2VvY3CNntjtY60WBVx1Erj66c4Jec9cgqgG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FxLONrqeEezU%2BzRp6ak6D%2BOjlryWtT4OkSme2kzPpYm0xm1LfmrPixca52zHfT7k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k66OwUox3KdbjxAXy%2FNZFlPTD%2Bzjd8aNlZ01L6Vi9QKVolYzXW8j%2B2l2GynRbd%2BU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JZ3oEiDhUC%2BzBWSGDuxlv4uSVtXHMk6iT0vGDIWoflw%2FNMNc2zdRUxJIl9qz7dA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XyZ3FRrqVZ%2F3i%2FaqwUDxDecM%2BP8BbuQmaqGVv6A4sFjHFsEOwlsRsmuGZpnKSvRt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ia4Pwoc90vNPHHs%2FnjsouSdpdOGlsheUa%2BhGnfecCz740cCx8HEiUxwdrVIId6p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTLT0LPDftQbX381VO0j27BstztGIDHVjdGoBYDTKJio5Qyv3Zp8JQjtSAm0T0L2

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
11 KASA 00000 53789 256777 INV 11/29/2023 169.60 80758 2023-2024 KASA REGISTRATIO
11 KASA 00000 53790 256777 INV 11/29/2023 385.07 80758 2023-2024 KASA REGISTRATIO
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 53754 INV 11/29/2023 315.19 80759 REIMB FRC TRAVEL AUG - NOV
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 53755 32043 INV 11/29/2023 6.00 80760 MVR'S
8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 53792 INV 11/29/2023 800.00 80761 REG & AIR HANDLERS
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 53757 310078 INV 11/29/2023 795.00 80762 SUPPLIES AND REPAIRS FOR B
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 53759 310078 INV 11/29/2023 66.00 80762 SUPPLIES AND REPAIRS FOR B
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 53760 310078 INV 11/29/2023 55.00 80762 SUPPLIES AND REPAIRS FOR B
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 53764 310157 INV 11/29/2023 735.59 80762 REPAIARS AND SUPPLIES FOR
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 53765 310157 INV 11/29/2023 75.00 80762 REPAIARS AND SUPPLIES FOR
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 53766 INV 11/29/2023 434.98 80763 LIFE, AD&D INS
7577 NUGENT, PENNI 00000 53785 INV 11/29/2023 207.01 80764 REIMB INDISTRICT MILEAGE S
7275 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00001 53767 256775 INV 11/29/2023 63.94 80765 5TH GRADE MATH CLASSROOM I
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53768 INV 11/29/2023 95.00 80766 CO PEST SERV
8618 PAT ROBERTS 00000 53769 256765 INV 11/29/2023 78.78 80767 91.6 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 53770 31754 INV 11/29/2023 439.77 80768 MAINTENANCE TO THE FORD PI
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 53772 INV 11/29/2023 500.00 80769 CO POSTAGE ADDED
8179 QUADIENT INC 00001 53773 310192 1INV 11/29/2023 156.27 80770 QUADIENT LEASE PAYMENT MAI
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53746 310129 INV 11/29/2023 120.28 80771 FOOD FOR FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53747 310167 INV 11/29/2023 69.29 80771 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53748 310148 1INV 11/29/2023 80.04 80771 FOOD FOR THE SHARED SHED
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53749 310155 INV 11/29/2023 110.21 80771 FOOD FOR FAMILYS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53750 310173 INV 11/29/2023 54.41 80771 FOOD BOUGHT FOR THE FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53751 310188 INV 11/29/2023 43.31 80771 BROWN SUGAR YEAST VEG OIL
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53752 310160 INV 11/29/2023 59.30 80771 FOOD FOR THE SHARDED SHED
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53753 310127 INV 11/29/2023 75.82 80771 FOOD FOR FAMLIY
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 53774 256793 INV 11/29/2023 8.99 80772 S&H PYMT FOR BUS SCHEDULE/
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53780 INV 11/29/2023 133.63 80773 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53781 INV 11/29/2023 668.15 80773 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53782 INV 11/29/2023 668.15 80773 DUMPSTE SERV
8496 SHANNON BOOTH 00000 53734 INV 11/29/2023 165.60 80774 REIMB MILEAGE FRANKFORT TR
246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 53775 INV 11/29/2023 385.00 80775 REIMB FROM ACTIVITY ACCOUN
8220 WEST, BRANDY 00000 53787 256780 INV 11/29/2023 23.05 80776 53.6 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
541 WESTERN KENTUCK 00000 53777 310183 1INV 11/29/2023 456.00 80777 MYKAH CARDEN INVOICE AND E
8628 EL LOCO APPETIZ 00000 53796 310201 1INV 11/30/2023 495.00 80779 FOOD TRUCK FOR KASA TESTIN
8349 LUWANDA MCKEAGE 00000 53795 310200 INV 11/30/2023 325.00 80780 MEALS FOOD TRUCK FOR KASA
7490 WILLIS-KLEIN 00001 53776 31825 INV 11/29/2023 7,560.00 80781 DOOR LOCKS & KNOBS FOR DIS
155 PNC BANK 00000 53739 31942 INV 11/29/2023 257.34 80782 KDA/KSNA CONFERENCE
155 PNC BANK 00000 53799 INV 12/04/2023 426.00 80782 FINGERPRINTING
155 PNC BANK 00000 53801 31925 INV 12/04/2023 447.39 80782 N. BUCHANON HAMPTON INN LO
155 PNC BANK 00000 53802 256756 INV 12/04/2023 139.79 80782 7 PACKS OF BLUE PLASTIC PO
155 PNC BANK 00000 53803 31928 INV 12/04/2023 162.50 80782 STUDOR SURVEY MEETING LUNC
155 PNC BANK 00000 53807 31699 INV 12/04/2023 217.91 80782 R. CORNELIUS & R. BOOTH HY
155 PNC BANK 00000 53808 31699 INV 12/04/2023 127.68 80782 R. CORNELIUS & R. BOOTH HY
155 PNC BANK 00000 53810 31911 INV 12/04/2023 198.20 80782 ADMIN MEETING LUNCH
155 PNC BANK 00000 53812 256739 INV 12/04/2023 105.27 80782 2 HOTEL ROOMS, 1 NIGHT @ T
155 PNC BANK 00000 53814 31739 INV 12/04/2023 666.42 80782 NCFL CONFERENCE M. KEY NEB
155 PNC BANK 00000 53815 31739 INV 12/04/2023 112.00 80782 NCFL CONFERENCE M. KEY NEB
155 PNC BANK 00000 53817 INV 12/04/2023 157.66 80782 S. BOOTH CAPITAL PLAZA FRA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGNcGvh%2BVzesEbQiUpIuQwU2GvijsG014wFq6gm3OtyPPihbNMbqYUwJ4mo10%2BnZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PirTI3pOzOVixa%2FaqnsvHMlJnbLFBPf%2Fv7Dp4uP4DnpXMKFtYgp7LPrPBn5XC%2FQX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBRtKE%2BB%2FYhSzvIjZbKNz9ceO%2F7he6ylVz0E7IODfbdPAyWoDZukmHMCwq4WEDYa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PUF2fxekLciEJ%2FAWvlcSxJfkw4Hpwq8n0hft8ShWwJTLz0FmixE5SCjHhcW6JyIL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0X9zuXUNCPunB%2FbvNk120bTt3uJgotkdtTwx0bDRka0gIP1gTreLztW2Yze8fNi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbD9HIOJNsjN%2F5IIKgWA91LaUtz%2BgdOqJryVZ%2FK19v%2FjAQaGStOQ3UffY6Pkg5AZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=65bxOMuexc84Bvxbm%2ByWWiqa7J7oIk6L8lDXV5A6m2dKp51qFqf5ILIM4gAThHos
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nda%2FJFbM3w7u2l%2F2SWsBVXdF5LiCAqwLTKLo6eiYh5bBsSRSV3FPaTY6wjdvLyAv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1jFkYExPRIZcNxVeSmoYklIySa8SuvCbPfKBYED0gxJ0DDc%2F5ru6jKR9iOO00k9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9HHm6SrTPJzHNIxCMT9%2BcRaACuAOIjEmPz97nvlk4a3pI9D329OceoFRIAIDgOF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FTujX5LCOns2hZRb7SdOsRyMnsHCUjbLDR0vlK5VPLCO3k%2FA98%2BnG%2FutS7MhSSRH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyMwqQwCPHFd4NN0KAhFZwH9uWSYcDg%2Fk5RiZaEpqSFne6O7MDxWio9ei3Orn0%2B5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ez9SPRPfsP3BOw43kCZ02aiBt92Hathf7VGl1wt8V9Ku3n5nDyW23sNHuLa%2FWJcy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2B5FEUMa5fMjNmlMRJt1JEkSIpM8GfKNk2zc8N4VdziSURSM8uTIejCTCfLEc9Mg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4RKaZgZDLr8fxw1iieZVKQa5jJ%2BmijA55qjWBaK7nawrNeSyPdoh3LKWllpenHWo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOrL4B7Y%2FmAGiC7eFev4%2BFqn%2Fy%2BRjPqPhsIorPPp7AjGXsZcYGfk8IwnBWbAuZrW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bX0xcl9I31n8xaZJ7BtO8DGj8AOx4vgxnIhyau%2Bq40ZB50kSSI9loJeDpu6ulJ7K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QU3qtVJn1kRKb3%2F9nYCg4gynoDHKAedBye0CI%2FTz3twUOjpGhEcpjCZPbjyuJ1Ir
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FFqH50bogbt0e4wA4IYRValHbUXLRh1oe2AXg%2Fk52453PcsEg3MMiEk%2B2R7zf20H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7s6SV%2BR6d4PVDF6Ds8HpxJiOI%2F0frJvkzIJwhmVjqC4egsYsdlF%2Fn5Fc%2F2qbz6Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD18dAUXHucG0orzGYxTywr6rLcZSJ%2Bmo93rgGs1MsRi5etOlen%2FD13PCH40mVSX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCMynTg5fKFLqS1Rk4Q8GIQpE%2F4Wt7Wp4bEY3%2BnYypzEo3AWPAv8u908PHfwxoPF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6n8ssJYCE4E5RW2q627milzRQ%2BzHVvIh8uak1Ho9dM2xfrzyILssufUsee3u5vc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3BgM8rWz2DtrH9rz5VZ%2FzdjvizeAjt3X%2BgT0M7lSry%2BUKzEZTUeMzaF%2BaFiB4%2Bm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMvdkRsIbqPF8SEe5NqHCR0ZcE6cFG7aEZaco6%2Fm%2BT%2BxLkryuXkauPCRRTHJBBGB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BbLAvi5LVcUJkG2ZuWzkHaVtQ7kroeWEepMPFEoOupj510dyl2mhHFkLYKQWkIPy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYXkjoYV911H%2BlnU12OQ85dpvU68oigEiZsTalI75wsvc5itAJCu%2BUgihj%2BzaQug
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5TggKk2c%2Bpu%2FBphZxwxp3BaHUjyO2ksj2dnFHzQPcGQtDRe00Snctrci93WUkKG8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GhLVmCj5B9o6mI%2BWxikfVI7F%2BOwyVgY%2B%2Fz8UVVM4jo9k%2BQplgf3oOh2KCLqzw9wL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ciSE8cpnwubMoo2u%2BtRu0nKppR8PeRz0QKFDCrBMDO%2FT7HUiZYvTi%2BG58ItsWfgP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J5QcALNRhZ%2BJFOAPBL9Ed4SGUPuBDu0ld1C6hkpfjErzFoW2SE2n%2F94L6moSZAkP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o96hZe%2Fgun11fGBVGa9wrI0yknqnLSP80FHCR9pVqI16z5U3f4IQYpC5nP6S%2BsRv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdUhNFOfeyAwZE6PjLrYBUBnK6t7NLE5kgQLqKc87sILG8l8857Wn%2FrAvLourPmo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alsv2%2FzKUXO%2Bia7Se6z3P9jcn%2FaukNNntR6R8CCdo5wj6Utrqkc8Y6dWwpnTypZV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14GO8VwJreKh8dhHgB%2F2cXDvpzTlwgbKj4Fbwf8JT%2FIxte%2FDQ71AJxET%2Fit3oeFk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCgexw%2FqcnazR5%2FAgj0v4Fi5%2B44%2BlydxXDVUs4hCec2YgW1xEbiaLbOtzMa6PPT6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GGs819kzYcVJwtHsUNmsFm0HDXc%2FB6uvY0JYolvL9M7o9K63lljHcRdybdaXgy9T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQJXFkBptoC6SMcS8HhaSH%2B66MKOXzsRI5WxZQRmtg7gOTQISvK1AQ3et2wZSudM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FcCbZVGtMIb06x3Ywld1i8PT2kdPh6coI%2FsBco0GCi8aqcVrhQrgvorBD97JrppU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0PbP%2FCEZVjO5uPCP0YkE2uv9%2B%2BSpCV8RHOU1A%2BJPXQLCpyNM1PUwQWafT9NSpgs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x1NjQvNCgys3X42PAV6AsKzQ4Epo8udApgQ%2F6zkuV7ZxB3J1TemUtTF7IxUwF1KD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0sVx%2Fmtz5ki42nhUoIK1jaJ702R7DJRT%2F5MiB6rlEYCxKUD%2BmPSK5PDT20hJNPpf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eTMa3NFrsvUsyVXCis95ruEX3avF6xL3dQOacC5eM81pmrUI5W%2FlEKwu9SDfyUjV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWVD0ZtKfUyAYVVvyFimlu36%2F8sLsHVtzuujPwVOgdZPUuvNRnxQZOvJ1icW5ej9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZsHnpF2e6nVtO9Of7O2iCkzMP0c%2Bw9WBY4gOYCYEfkto6faGEecP%2B4dDLvd%2FWGsd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRZPgvcNLWK6BrhcUaivW2mYopncc0kf4zL7UE0SFkcun8Rz2K7mY9lrP5a67rco
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ht%2Bbqt%2F9aso6QKnEthycKlsR3RlpEXmzXVIuVHWy8tN1mDeFkq7Vsk3Zb6BShYz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YHR0TDCIFpijmPPmWvjdy8E4cyhoXdV9y0nn7ff4hn3F7rxd7xnZgNDSE13v%2F3Us
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yrjSTQnzTwH%2FlaWVt8wHHLeoiXBw93vuV2Y7OybCLXB7ZQ0bLilAo1R70j5xnAfd

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 53824 31901 INV 12/04/2023 217.68 80782 OMNI HOTEL LOUISVILLE, 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 53825 31901 INV 12/04/2023 217.68 80782 OMNI HOTEL LOUISVILLE, 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 53826 31901 INV 12/04/2023 217.68 80782 OMNI HOTEL LOUISVILLE, 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 53827 31901 INV 12/04/2023 217.68 80782 OMNI HOTEL LOUISVILLE, 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 53828 31901 INV 12/04/2023 217.68 80782 OMNI HOTEL LOUISVILLE, 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 53830 INV 12/04/2023 640.71 80782 D.PERRY MARRIOTT LEXINGTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 53837 INV 12/04/2023 155.00 80782 DISTRICT SAM'S CLUB MEMBER
155 PNC BANK 00000 53848 501486 INV 12/04/2023 444 .21 80782 HOTEL ROOM 3 NIGHTS FOR ME
155 PNC BANK 00000 53800 INV 12/04/2023 32.00 80783 S.BOOTH MEAL TRAINING FRAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53809 31699 INV 12/04/2023 54.50 80783 R. CORNELIUS & R. BOOTH HY
155 PNC BANK 00000 53811 31910 INV 12/04/2023 19.98 80783 DRINKS FOR MEETING- PIGGLY
155 PNC BANK 00000 53813 256739 INV 12/04/2023 105.27 80783 2 HOTEL ROOMS, 1 NIGHT @ T
155 PNC BANK 00000 53816 INV 12/04/2023 76.06 80783 SES ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
155 PNC BANK 00000 53818 32003 INV 12/04/2023 71.26 80783 RHS & SES STRATEGIC MEETIN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53819 32003 INV 12/04/2023 17.88 80783 RHS & SES STRATEGIC MEETIN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53820 32003 INV 12/04/2023 80.67 80783 RHS & SES STRATEGIC MEETIN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53821 32003 INV 12/04/2023 14.90 80783 RHS & SES STRATEGIC MEETIN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53829 31782 INV 12/04/2023 27 .81 80783 P. NUGENT MARRIOTT LOUISVI
155 PNC BANK 00000 53831 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80783 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53832 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80783 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53833 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80783 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53840 INV 12/04/2023 14.79 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53841 INV 12/04/2023 18.12 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53842 INV 12/04/2023 34.17 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53843 INV 12/04/2023 19.46 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53845 INV 12/04/2023 35.03 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53846 INV 12/04/2023 19.44 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53847 INV 12/04/2023 16.76 80783 M. KEY NCFL OMAHA NE 10/26
155 PNC BANK 00000 53804 31927 INV 12/04/2023 6.89 80784 BETHEL CLEANERS- TABLE CLO
155 PNC BANK 00000 53806 31699 CRM 12/04/2023 -7.23 80784 R. CORNELIUS & R. BOOTH HY
155 PNC BANK 00000 53834 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80784 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53835 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80784 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53836 31946 INV 12/04/2023 10.00 80784 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 53838 INV 12/04/2023 4.99 80784 DOORDASH CHARGE 10/11
155 PNC BANK 00000 53839 INV 12/04/2023 4.22 80784 DOORDASH CHARGE 10/12
155 PNC BANK 00000 53849 501486 INV 12/04/2023 1.62 80784 HOTEL ROOM 3 NIGHTS FOR ME
8253 ABM 00000 53862 INV 12/06/2023 20,726.14 80785 DEC CUSTODIAL
8285 ADT 00000 53854 31830 INV 12/06/2023 1,495.00 80786 SES & RMS ADD DOOR ACESS C
8285 ADT 00000 53855 31830 INV 12/06/2023 1,975.85 80786 SES & RMS ADD DOOR ACESS C
7998 AG PARTS 00001 53852 31855 INV 12/06/2023 49.50 80787 STUDENT WORKSTATIONS
8623 ALISA PARRISH 00000 53902 310191 1INV 12/06/2023 500.00 80788 OLD BRAND FRENCH HORN FIXE
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 53853 INV 12/06/2023 13,095.50 80789 SPEECH 226.30 HRS NOV
1432 ARAMARK 00000 53856 INV 12/06/2023 38.90 80790 UNIFORMS WK 11/07/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 53857 INV 12/06/2023 38.90 80790 UNIFORMS WK 11/14/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 53858 INV 12/06/2023 38.90 80790 UNIFORMS WK 11/21/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 53859 INV 12/06/2023 38.90 80790 UNIFORMS WK 11/28/23
133 AT&T 00000 53864 INV 12/06/2023 307.02 80791 FAX LINES
7437 AT&T 00000 53861 INV 12/06/2023 1.34 80792 NOV. CO TELEPHONE
8251 AT&T 00000 53863 INV 12/06/2023 532.59 80793 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1SPLRROuM%2B%2FfIrYPQcYNTaZXZbC0L%2FUtPXKqS6%2FLRjlRxiQlF%2BSf4aT1o%2FgXk5%2Ft
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVN0iLzal%2FYrcgXlUbNuH2x5pV1n0Gu0FUv9mslLtsGMOc2YBpJRXTCLPzwBdPuG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rS6LXT7rGiIOSyiUO%2F0fgR3XFw40M62PGaYOmBJ7bpP8So2GRYsxgI90uMWq58Pj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2F6GmrGcQeSy%2BXIe1xgoiZENhbPF2riM4IG3xY5FfuXwa9oMnS8nSMn85aC5moK0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tubYKisWcrLkEjaC4qCMIJ05md3SeNN57PFqqVziADroHGLLBwKK8%2Bukf16XCsKA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2Bz2sdcmX5zXX9nsUnwWW%2BaVP8eXly9J%2F3eIbAzGCPvUGy1fYh3pqsStKc1urqE8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kTBU8WqfON1kLKJvnm2BW0MgJbMzH3EaJA20KPPjazSnrl47zwlsHnn5QXWhKuDe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FdtiEleWYUy5GPDanKtu3L5a5KkIme6cysjj3VWK0wLPQZjB74Uyf4GqpYznU68
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nz%2FJ%2FupDRgKvDuIvcWPwDwA0mgggFii2LTXV7nw0LHu97d07gLVbsdulBV9%2B5jzT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zf8TY%2BiisfblPMe%2FIe5aZI451zji%2FEyrizUcBy74nsSYpqCxWS%2BIjTjfS1R89Zfd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=doALcWWSY6%2BDw3HjgZDh5wZfZX%2B1vZHz87Xme9feyiR3p%2FUHdzpbB7vKf3aYIVMb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRlyMXdGjtiyoGvQqQK3Ss%2FyOVm6aWrNKZ3nNNbDNT%2BOqfnhJOqnOcbCRtclEneX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B3sZcjYviw8dwIRWXufaRvhPTlFxnhW1vRS%2FuGUvt4mNS70ygMInAsxGs9H%2BgEen
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hP1aK4aTNKxVDWTdQF9LV5iKSim5PoGBlZD207pFC0AcSKQ6rEcYBNIMtBc5MEjh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StTzkfhbLXk%2F%2FqRUMHK6WbUR2IfE4rUifBzTXW34ib1AdgtP4L2IiGeB5Rak02Bw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Arb6ksxm%2FOgu9mr9s%2B38Q14jI7ZRE8ddmrp3w%2F4AZ89Z5WD2sl7C78YvftirjgA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZBFBwzlUMfOOCgXqVNuX6SAarmqXuzpXVU6Mkfi1bOQj5cbswlKAVKI9ZVJ8JvK9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGgGty5UqckWmnXUPuoM76eRelmSZEdrfScoUQi9CMi8SSq4H4S0jdY0vyFcLu6S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OuHJY%2BBHPauY9gjBC7NrCldUiPJSy%2FNXPHMjNfms6H3KGiwtn7nGvKuJ2oGpDMfl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2B2mY8940X9yWsuUSGdP5koYIurmpM%2BoEOS0xi3X1zEUM6Wo5vO%2BIfDDKwFiQuos
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=up6dUb83t4keYZkBqhZ4iJR%2Bifkw3j1ZISxIJhfp%2FZarmjnloG%2FufQuYXO0GY9s0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AywP%2BaysQ7wHlApGP93hh932yK6AUiyfgsk4LYJhugAZdJyG9NGW4JK6mqTMw7Yd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FZdMkvOshC4ZAZq%2BrTIu1D6PP4p4NMxuPgm8J2b14Iykl3kIwZU0FNhrwaiDcRr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paPFe78oZpFRVpvZMquiX4J5muJXI1J80jv1iKG6Uwodeqf90IX9tqTRrjLxvvVP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqgOp8b2xqSqtBe24OGvzTehrL4%2BK39y1IgNKJ6lS9IkXl4fMZ5x1KSKWVZrchm1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0GoKJilWRfzywGtdx29cp4%2BraeeVKB0OPWv9FUfBBv1E9NQVUYd9q9WHy4ep9R4g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=utr7xd1omuM%2F%2BzYxG82Cq66S%2F5IcdjsvbeTahoG7EyHJzhT8otDG5tEJAziSnr3l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zBO9DH5ZO7cM3qZI7ZLTbQVpPK0CZnZwEAEjnfesB8eWsITncog4IGY8yxfGF2sd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDZhXrrp5JmkRSFZyr1DyBzZlDdg6cYl8G5rEuoPGK%2FqZRY7uU7UYTAQYYaAgwri
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQaHsAB8HlgOtPUF7R6j45qTALrxfitBkLKQJrEPkx8QrFYkIhS2rF9GMnnsbBd2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELBlphDd0aOWxUVeotg6s9Or7ULwHfZHdqv7VQWR31lSBo9hjDU2IdE5BNT15xih
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CZdyL%2FkT6VSBuaveg4u9e%2BHK12WfdubYsiaapnzt0XX7jz8Vq8QjC1E5lRUUdWHS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OoNA1Pm0amRY7j%2FOhiuJmgVPlfRXdoSTKH8UY6n1ItT0B7tNFLzzOeaB8MnSAEm5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GciqmwndmZlGcQmklBGPK143M6XDTmsiaCYdr84x3AxRG8v6zOsURcEujtFca4Pm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LeEbd2BlSXxFJEcPv7v0h7xTlFesR81pJ%2FH5YGkok%2B4oTzg0YOLDFpNhg4%2Bnt0vr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7TegB4BxWX%2BeiO6fqQcqhm3GWGuyZy9tRlKegxbv8egCZkpoG4NNsMtOYsMMkCO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlpvbVoGJrmZ5t1VXmYK7MC8Tqvb77MWlz%2FhhsKmxHRM8GHhe9Uc1hyOSao2GZYk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v1fNeVNOxWt7pemwSk7fH3J9UWCgv0ktkalgsE3FC3iGNcUuUB8LoOp9klytcjQ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTZR%2BYIi0W2deMcBAUD1%2FdvzIm15jPazR3dTe7b4%2FJOvcQI5vZMkcWjztjMxxlo8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BDBxh1fzf5E8mo4GaBvyJ3HDS9BnjWD1cO4d%2FPnXc2xxFVaYwr3%2Bgq6liyxue6WX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJbTpR4wjamCjDAc8ikLsFZupzPgJWtjI9M13zqdYcn8R%2FBRqqheQDcuAyngEI20
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrH6RTBO65RDtnI1thBRGWhvlmzxZKyTNol37KI1DxsJKdiF%2Bg54cAb3KeyCX6wF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3B6Bzv5g848pizy4uvAUAMb1NHUXJOh7XDFnVlJqXd%2B26r%2Bfys6hITzEqulWsKG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACFaRE7P21zPRUlSkey2ml9BfRDWJP4ct2bG6PKwwmjzVfN%2Bf0ptg%2BcLeO%2F6O5ZT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WE6EXqiO4YNdy%2FQKNMsFeahPxzIePn8JHMN8q%2FCQodBhiMHFUilj%2FqjmjXgnJ1r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3W%2Bik5pBkE%2FAJ%2BLpwHH5rtILiwVjcWXSg7VFj4hBjQgrrze88WCorzCPn4MyyLvL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nm5nyzP08inbJaNgxOoqbQSGCCGIilC2oI3o8EK4YNPyUXdjtA0SsKmf%2BF0W54ns
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BfUVTD9T%2BWewZMrDLCPk3waJd%2FNalXHam3KXjbETuQo6jG%2Bmj8jbR0BvNSeOH2bJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RHfydwT%2BSIjuTMHZghJfCaO7Y6iZkLRPNY5E7Upx58TOHrORRFaTQagV2Bf%2FbX%2Ba

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 53860 INV 12/06/2023 41.73 80794 MONTHLY SERV OCT
5898 AUBURN LUMBER, 00000 53865 31950 INV 12/06/2023 254.40 80795 CEILING TILES
8629 AUTO GLASS SsoLU 00000 53866 32073 INV 12/06/2023 650.00 80796 GLASS REPLACED IN BUS 10/2
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53361 31888 CRM 10/16/2023 -49.59 80797 CREDIT
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53867 32071 INV 12/06/2023 139.33 80797 TONER
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53868 32071 INV 12/06/2023 278.66 80797 TONER
7087 BEHM, HOLLY 00000 53880 256789 INV 12/06/2023 43.06 80798 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 53869 INV 12/06/2023 220.50 80799 DUMPSTER FOR DISTRICT CLEA
4087 BUREAU OF EDUCA 00000 53870 256779 INV 12/06/2023 279.00 80800 BER ONLINE REGISTRATION FE
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 53871 INV 12/06/2023 34.00 80801 CO DRINKS
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53872 31979 INV 12/06/2023 2,103.38 80802 R21C HVAC UNIT DOWN
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53873 31978 INV 12/06/2023 17,672.05 80802 SES HVAC MULTIPLE UNITS DO
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53874 31980 INV 12/06/2023 10,538.25 80802 RHS- MULTIPLE HVAC UNITS D
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 53875 31858 INV 12/06/2023 261.96 80803 FACULTY/STAFF WORKSTATION
7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 53876 31854 INV 12/06/2023 367.50 80804 WIFI 6 ACCESS P DIALS, LIC
8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 53877 32041 INV 12/06/2023 3,031.43 80805 LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
167 GRREC 00000 53878 501502 INV 12/06/2023 1,000.00 80806 SHIFT HAPPENS CONFERS
779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 53879 31771 INV 12/06/2023 619.82 80807 DRAIN OPENER, DEGREASER, T
11 KASA 00000 53881 256799 INV 12/06/2023 169.60 80808 MORGAN BASHAM SES ASSISTAN
11 KASA 00000 53928 310170 INV 12/06/2023 299.00 80808 DEIB LEADERSHIP SUMMITT FO
8486 KELLY PHILLIPS 00000 53883 INV 12/06/2023 1,200.00 80809 OCT. & NOv.
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 53882 INV 12/06/2023 2,322.18 80810 NOVEMBER
8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 53884 INV 12/06/2023 79.95 80811 PHONE INTERPRETATION NOV
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 53885 INV 12/06/2023 2,666.67 80812 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NOV
6893 NATIONAL CENTER 00000 53923 501481 INV 12/06/2023 280.00 80813 REGISTRATION FEE FOR MEGAN
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53888 INV 12/06/2023 101.05 80814 PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53889 INV 12/06/2023 87.96 80814 PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53890 INV 12/06/2023 178.34 80814 PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 53891 INV 12/06/2023 126.80 80814 PEST SERV
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 53892 31986 INV 12/06/2023 225.00 80815 REPLACE MOTION DECTOR SWIT
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 53929 32075 INV 12/07/2023 5,452.67 80816 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY
8179 QUADIENT INC 00001 53893 INV 12/06/2023 214.68 80817 CO LEASE
6476 R.E.STEVENSON F 00000 53895 INV 12/06/2023 59.38 80818 TRAYS & SPOONS
309 RESEARCH PRESS 00000 53894 31707 INV 12/06/2023 983.58 80819 EARLY CHILDHOOD SKILLSTREA
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53924 310166 INV 12/06/2023 76.33 80820 FOOD FOR FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53925 310217 INV 12/06/2023 11.94 80820 CHCOC CHIP BAKING
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53926 310193 1INV 12/06/2023 77.22 80820 FOOD BOUGHT FOR THE CLASS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 53927 310206 INV 12/06/2023 127.95 80820 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CLASS FOR
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00001 53896 32039 INV 12/06/2023 967.54 80821 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM BOOK S
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53897 31779 INV 12/06/2023 62.86 80822 BELTS
7246 SHELTON, LINDA 00000 53886 INV 12/06/2023 129.63 80823 REIMB MILEAGE AUG - NOV
7246 SHELTON, LINDA 00000 53887 INV 12/06/2023 187.38 80823 REIMB ITEMS BOUGHT FOR PRE
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 53898 INV 12/06/2023 120.00 80824 WIFI SPOTS
7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 53899 INV 12/06/2023 1,600.00 80825 CO ROOF 20 YR WARRANTY
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 53900 INV 12/06/2023 231.00 80826 COM SYS RENTAL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53901 31915 INV 12/06/2023 169.72 80827 COMMUNITY BLOCK PARTY FOOD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53903 31915 INV 12/06/2023 76.60 80827 COMMUNITY BLOCK PARTY FOOD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53904 31913 INV 12/06/2023 173.37 80827 COMMUNITY BLOCK PARTY SUPP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53905 31935 INV 12/06/2023 146.11 80827 COMMUNITY ED ADVISORY MEET
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bdjyrGDq%2BqU5vBEjAtqp4aEjaHPJF6DKnnJ4tvnxn94uRAv68Ny6QtKU7o1Hu21K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wp3gSu%2FXkGpIAPJhLsvB0ZJzYFK5QW8%2BsPo0sinQ8sLOJG8zqFBLWCIimhCU0wGP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJSqgtTIk9b2ACJ2eVOp4iilh%2BG6DdhkMuIBIdmOFGrCd0GVBny6l1H5YGEKdi5k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1WPNNLgb1Ruw8O0iEd2yzebJkoCiiXHOy8RXMc4UXJPnhajuCAECq%2BYT3W0rLWbO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WgbxPlDA5MjvBWY6dANhki89OyvuAqCRYSFBhFM7QW%2BAMpdBRUVKdG7mdDeFKYXg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Fo7QoQddylw53wlW65B2GtkSY06EJRkIFd7P2Q16n5hVaOEBRHzxcKyR0OO%2BgrU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwI0iYrPFaM4xxRiaD8I3YYFOOiE%2BrfiosLp4m6Vsf4TIcyv83g69dt3D2FgNFh0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fphVHG1YxLkxviKq4GwN57bPr7WTIJ0wgO4E8CLDlMUCeMoqojHxPHbfFA%2BO2yKP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZdIuIphuX3soYZCP9ywaWdkrK23FxUBkF43TTFCaIA2B3O3C%2BAKVebjDcW9WFtRd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2BR7budXfetGFtYyNfaiVxyU8ZFlKA1cerxRUR6fnDLwrodasmL2sf7giQbxYafU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TKJwobwFFEHZeFz1k99uRL775vAoxOBYQ3ZJaLtIflm34FLu2rZH1g4I39sV8vOz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=10TSOTMqIzYAOBXZd3Z1r%2BdBdCsqbJsKWr%2BzUu93OfjWzB9kEr5G6z%2BaZcrvGe30
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PcQ3%2BYWXv28K5u%2FheOr4dZo9cxnffe6RlJLC5Nh2XNfgI2SA8mFHp46Gnv77rCEe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhr3WlTVoZdg3KTxQnDPlpeFcg5i5grN0ca9pQF2AeLWdPD1F9g%2FxarK%2Fvu56Z5z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IvSlqWHqQlJXqi3s%2FSa%2BErcnIyI6sk3SXMJtAqfuSTkayYD6PcelWgvkBdjFNjz4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWJY6Cg1VnSNRbB8nTZVEZ4pNumK%2FEoOAV8Dozhh%2FPv9P5DXNeqiLdYxqiFVShwe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=atxyViEhyoo6v4G7rLBdTgrAbZIEnSe6L%2FbGrjzq%2BwQK0NItkZTX37mV64qzQD91
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XIH%2FrfKRu2aTXeilyxECham2BEfMguTRaorcn6WvgFFVMr41HaQ9FRCCY2om198E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2FoXobLT7e1aUYnlE%2BdpeV4CV5%2BPO0eje0dA0YFARmVuunlZYtpKAKHdQzT68BPI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvrdWmPXwh6vzzzc%2FcRvc0vjMPDni5Q1jf2MQ4SJfvunsoJJFxvAimFhHFlKZdDf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68WGNpiSkTMGPNMGM3jN%2FQeg%2Bn9oPUJ6pjBhs4OIweUssRgZboZ1BMtuW1eyuQIL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BCY1Xg5ux222%2FNotNIC%2B8YqyBGY14d600Bv2B5Ex2kja3jl%2FUO3dhcaqHBvnvWHg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=daBbl5TcYSjcgaYobhSe5AqOex61nNcJ6DiG4x4gV1nQltaEiQysDvS1TnCsrOfv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQUJg9HjmCunf1D7FcoqgZYYIhTOOH1hWt9EuOhPRcXpW%2FfLjxfBPaR42HT4Jpwy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U0j16JMFmoF8jUwFfIV1rJb2DoWZ%2BI%2B%2BNA90xabV1d3d65xF6RTUa65ZGPZ96thX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGdMHUpFOXEWE5xuq35SWXoT9k3aG%2B0Cqs6TH1Av2MvADCJUfJDv60Ut0eRpIBhM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KntYF224GUaCwm28OHTtwACaJmDUlP9dFlhuZBhRHyNbOB4rlKOlVL6wMlpPaTc4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhcnmnDL4dQTmDXEQje11wgfq0OCNX3Hxt%2F7gdJ78DzakTujsLd47tArdUQ52LeT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gssSjrcaW9brSlgwVL9SnZikv5Da26rAA2ZlgO%2F1mLFXlz3KrFcQBmfKghvcE%2BgS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Anz4fas414GrNuhfPePiqckI4vNWNKKdCZRNP%2FXW0p%2FClliwOi21K1thrCcD4fI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJ5imM3b%2BOdQQ141WpPjd5SsTiKhIyvi%2BeasPL4D9OgfW5cpAMAoC6%2BdsySPIxWn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9xy2AbtdPBNPwJYTOloJ%2Frw32V1un86YrVudz4ZX5ubSdC8mLZ6ph0xjlLFx5fqU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bX%2FdlHPQUsvXCPKvUi91k5MgAv%2FSISyuj1yy%2Fi4%2BEc5tvtX2EYfk%2F3XbMotHwG1h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N2XN2kzLFBfZAebsM2HPJnTFBa6IQgAIrVYJXLV513m64cO0B91cmKgrh2niHYvx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FqK7sEcVs553mOZqlOAIP0NhbKQsRqufnHAQbER9%2ByPliD9Fm93A0JoMr4fSPqS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hr20eKtpmw29Yja4B7SzZDNFfDp3JZy8wCh9rE1JpG7OJ9Cwp4%2BARbuEH2yDSS%2BB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t76t3L4zAdpD8kFu51thLDdCRSv7nk1Dh3AGKuFfgoMv4YcLefdp26LGBPBmollK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLKNzjXCvVRBrqZOkRxOopXMePBUMcMHwouvh5iaDVzivj8%2BxWX77rlHpdl6uuKr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MabZH0b%2Bw%2BXCnaOfUIM62CeeG61YCiOEIs%2BsC79581o%2FirtG%2BbCuVDBbjmmPqncA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JIehFTeiqKrZQNU8KIGplSmhA643wnYUy1XeahUNm1CyAXsGqzRruoFqOulgINWY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srxWzkYPs5RN%2B%2BFpmEYWaqyz0Magh759Mr5POFuNhHtn%2BpULvWwCfUljj%2B6kf2ZE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQZbzeQVIdr%2FhW7fzg5eVDEgbVq5oOrUS%2BhRH9J78Df1VEKnNnrTZHNoaLBBPsUP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QhDVihdjC0qFM%2BtxmnQHCcSDykc23yv9YYaFLoaVt9eKYz5fSkTopz3efmZ9DM%2BT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3uRhcfJ16bnYXQ21W%2BtTh2vs7MStibSCZ0fl%2BwwIn6BrQ6wc95qS%2F9jrSxTrsA%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w57OUfC8QkZFoW%2Bll9RoWthwBR2t%2F3FCYTR%2FMIZkc1Wk7aXYt%2BSdoFW00nQ8Bcod
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4HFo%2FLwqXYwnmuvIPPB9cbtGQEovsTtcTMWs4mpJDh2QTymB4bzUUTgvto6SaYI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p6rE0JrLvubYgK5MEnM3aSaLzNmh1kNQ8iHoUrFG2kvt5743I7Pj7eKY6cY2468B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HD4khn5JSGFvVNKvVKEfALoCg26ycKtCTbMaKF9jt7itv1c698JtVWA0M5WhvSz3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxWAZhL2sRtkcnnRR8Vk5mg%2BlL4Ruta8j9DwSmtmjKBkUSBeQQ8LBrtv%2FFLXFRM2

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

er erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 121223 12/07/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53906 31694 INV 12/06/2023 67.64 80827 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53908 31552 INV 12/06/2023 63.37 80827 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53909 310189 INV 12/06/2023 125.27 80827 RUBBERCEMENT PKG TAPE PERM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53910 310190 INvV 12/06/2023 45.10 80827 WATER FAVOR PACKETS FOR TE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53911 310154 INV 12/06/2023 97.51 80827 CHIPS, NAPKINS,PLATES,CAND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53912 310162 INV 12/06/2023 51.88 80827 UNIFORM CLOTHES FOR 2 STUD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53913 310163 INV 12/06/2023 142.24 80827 DRINKS AND CUPCAKES FOR KS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53914 310164 INV 12/06/2023 99.00 80827 KEYBOARD AND CASE IPAD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53915 310165 INV 12/06/2023 270.00 80827 GIFT SETS FOR CHRISTMAS FO
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53916 310161 INV 12/06/2023 123.04 80827 FOOD AND PRIZES FOR PARNET
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53917 310159 INV  12/06/2023 161.86 80827 DOOR PRIZE PENCIL;S HIGHLI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53918 310159 INV 12/06/2023 38.85 80827 DOOR PRIZE PENCIL;S HIGHLI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53919 256784 INV 12/06/2023 54.24 80827 PRESCHOOL WONDER LESSON SU
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53920 256776 INV 12/06/2023 120.00 80827 SUB TRAYS AND CHIPS PURCHA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53921 256776 INV 12/06/2023 34.42 80827 SUB TRAYS AND CHIPS PURCHA
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53922 256790 INV 12/06/2023 63.98 80827 WRAPPER PAPER (PRESCHOOL G
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53907 31552 INV 12/06/2023 15.76 80828 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igq%2FkOwE2aIeUp82zaSgExSy5rH18rumCNZqpy3SLzqRYWCQgZk494ajPuzgvXhj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RQWSeo%2B5Yo7dvnzcw5xCWd0aiC%2B33k7U7xswdN8A%2FVYUSysKaTEw53EEenHUt0Tu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6ezmmd4aSeKCDypmB3OczQ4PrDkn5Hos3XXnked%2FJIycjabfi%2F5fVqp9y3Bstp0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wwqru5pxeZIi9d9C4yIULbfv1ehFNMBAerXeIfmHLwGXC%2FD94NYXaU4OWOfx3zOJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rG7MjMKmiWn%2FmFy1HXmoASzgyVv7PLOVnZd6RVWT8a02aOROGlz2h945tWJuHhph
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHMvQ5Aw47XSiwUS6bl%2BC5AqXhFCqjo0i9A0C11bYjHDO67Z6gkZi0ozDgtnzE%2B2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AvTv%2BO7z3skMlryZ9ykSCgPYvm2VhtEtAF9U2KW52WPhC4P1ZB%2BEZLw7vddvqjmW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RI07qN7vLaHLH%2FAM9n785kctVwCm4HIcuKLZE826KXYb5ZJTAxeYSKi3QNSbgVcZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=usoar6iQUBNXSITZDFsAJ6kJvwknmqlmHTY3JncokrJnP21L2amAr5ID5hcSay3t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IAqlbWXm6h5WbHU8eHspBEXcFEvOAI7Y4HVkWf5WVQg71rPYN8oHE%2FL91CzEPVOi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1RR0ebFCZPIjCwDJBKaXHkYWMdn%2FcpqnZH%2FlPQKy5SypfS4ufTRD6uhuFNshrBHw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTWu7lsjkC%2FICwHZV03mdrNNxJP0LKMmjJJgEWbEcU1v%2FAyAxajGJ11D01maX5CR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGZRyKcToAv52vi2hWeHwnGFDrT1tsLiHeGFlJ2J0QdgXsBMH99ks3mYCRsI0BAr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKm%2BjssEkDaEPuNPFnwZw%2FO%2FRUrIemnrfCuatZn1tvNKs8LeAdk2yLXETGeKhMNj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aaJxGWKlbhNGfvfdZMDTZfs0DerdVm%2BfKoPB6ouffjLm%2F7tiAGb98jMvhuLFduRb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjpqmkCKYbiiC632nm8oNKbaP6lea2Fv8iX00554kpbkBqFqKPYuZy7M3p4S6OKs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZN%2B2L4OywGtz7fYPhX9aKwdNMxdsOEzh2PHCx%2B1xxgmup7ylBHfmokP33EfDSrr
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